
Name Email Organization

Abdalla Turner Sr abdlturner@gmail.com Joy Inc

Abraham Lacy lacy@farsouthcdc.org Far South Community Development Corporation

Ada Li ada@hardscrabble.investments Hardscrabble Developments LLC

Adrain  Sims adrainsims00@gmail.com Black dollars Market 

Aidan Duffy aidan.duffy@togetherchicago.com Together Chicago

Aimee Navarro a.navarro@greatersouthwest.org GSDC

Aisha Oliver Root2fruit.youth@gmail.com Root2fruit Youth Foundation

Alexander Sulek alexandersulek@gmail.com Architect

Alicia Goodwin alicia.elaine@gmail.com Lingua Nigra LLC

allen Curry allen.curry@curryPMC.com Curry Property Maintenance and Construction 

Alonzo Williams alonzo.williams@cityofchicago.org 7th Ward

Amber Salinas ambersalinas09@gmail.com

Andre Jacobs a.jacobs@songjac.com Songhai Jacobs Group

Andre Murph classiccarpentersviiimm@gmail.com Classic Carpenters 

Angenette Moore Hlhandc@gmail.com Henderson Luxury Hones & Condos

Antinique Bearden acbnrn15@gmail.com Acbn Babysteps

antonio jones antoniojonesconsulting@gmail.com antonio jones general contracting

Antonio Williams Antoniowilliams5416@gmail.com Real Freedom Construction

Armanda  Colvin armandacolvin97@gmail.com

Arnette Hill arnettehill6@gmail.com

Atif Mohamed Alsharif1902@gmail.com Individual 

Autumn Anthony Autumntanthony@gmail.com NKD Property Management

Bianca  Ruvalcaba bprealtychicago@gmail.com Real Estate

Billy Cleveland info@bwfconstruction.com Bill Welding and Fabrication LLC d/b/a BWF Construction

Bobby  Simmons Mr.simmons@icloud.com Monarchy Investments 

Brian  Williams Turnkeysolutionsent@gmail.com Turn key solutions enterprise

Britt Savage structuregroupllc05@gmail.com Structure Group, LLC

Bryan Esenberg besenberg@nhschicago.org NHS Chicago

byron Gregory byrongregory2@gmail.com BishopnShaw

C C Y.e.p.assoc@mail.com

C S cmcsams@gmail.com

Candace  King candace@csklogisticsllc.com CSK Logistics LLC 

Carlashawn Cameron carlashawn@amazinghomesllc.com Amazing Homes & Property Solutions, LLC

Carlos Fulgencio carlosfulgencio25@gmail.com R&C Development 

Carlos Zaruma CarlosZaruma@NewDayConstruction.org New Day Construction 

Carole Harris Carolejh@outlook.com

Carolyn Ramsey cramsey@ramseyregroup.com Ramsey Realty Group, LLC

Carrie Woods Javo1tay@gmail.com

Carshena  Ross cross@superiorsourcellc.com

Cassandra Harris info@bwfconstruction.com Bill Welding and Fabrication LLC d/b/a BWF Construction

Cassandra Sneed mscassrealestate365@gmail.com

Catalina  Soto sotocaty84@gmail.com

Cesar Hernandez cesar@americandreamresource.com Americqn Dream Resource

Chandelier Sallis Csallis7@gmail.com Lets loc it up

CHANIKA ISOM Isoms_Realty@yahoo.com Isom's Realty, Inc.

Chris Jang christopher.jang@cityofchicago.org DPD

Chris Velastegui Chris@peakreo.com

Christna  Turner christnaturner@gmail.com Right at Home Urban Development 

Christopher Griffie Chrisgriff1221@gmail.com

Clarence Davidson Clarencedavidson@gmail.com Center for Community Advocacy

CLIFFORD FIELDS clifford@projecthood.org PROJECT HOOD

Craig Yarbrough clickrealty.craig@gmail.com Click Development

Crystal Kimbrough ladycdk@gmail.com Self 

Cynthia Love cynthialove4@yahoo.com BlockbyblockofAuburnGresham@gmail.com

Cyrenthia Clark Clark.cyrenthia5@gmail.com

Damian Oglesby Damian@oglexdevelopment.com Oglex Development inc.

Damon Dance damondance@gmail.com

Dan  Diaz diazdan@comcast.net

Dana Kraus kraus.dana@gmail.com Friends for a Natural South Chicago

Darlene Jones-Lewis darlenelewis169@gmail.com

Darlene Morris broker.darlene@yahoo.com The R.E.D. Consultants

David Feinberg Dfeinberg@cclfchicago.org CCLF



Dawn Posey dmposey4@gmail.com

Deandre  Lee Deandrelee123@gmail.com

Deborah  Foster-Bonner chathamreunite@gmail.com Reunite Chatham NFP

Deborah  Whitaker Dwhitaker@hire360chicago.com Hire360

Debra  Daniel-Hall debradaniel47@yahoo.com Joint Financial Enterprises

Deleon Daniels deleon@gnsglobalexchange.com Global Network Solutions

DELORA  SULLIVAN delorasullivan1@gmail.com Delora Sullivan1 Inc.

DELSHUN CAMPBELL delshun35@gmail.com

Denise  Daniel Jwesinvestments@gmail.com J Wes Investments, LLC

Denise Smith smoochie33@gmail.com

Denise White dray0117@yahoo.com

Denise Wooley denisewooley2@gmail.com One Creative Corner 

DENISEN WOOLEY ONECREATIVECORNER4U@GMAIL.COM

Desiree Leach foxieproperties@gmail.com Foxie Properties, k LLC

Desmond Barnes Desmond.barnes@getup2go.com Barnes Builds

Desmond Marshall dez@projecthood.org Project H.O.O.D.

Dionte White journeytodevelopher@gmail.com Journey To DevelopHer

Dominic Pierce Dominic.pierce1@gmail.com Pierce picc

Dominique Steward dsteward@crown-chicago.com Crown Family Philanthropies

Donna Williams dwilliams78_1999@yahoo.com LEX Enterprises

Donnie  Brown 7728Brown@Gmail.com Project Simeon 2000

Dr. Olivier  Kamanzi okamanzi@africangcc.org Africa Global Chamber of Commerce

Drashonda Ingram drashonda.i@gmail.com

Duane Mahone bigdgm@gmail.com Anchor Property Solutions 

DuWarren  Gibson dgibson@relatedmidwest.com

dwayne smith dwayne.smith@sbcglobal.net Black 10

Eddie Brown edbrownfbl@gmail.com TB Ltd

Eddie Correa opaque.infield_9t@icloud.com

Ede Crittle ede@healthycc.us Healthy Communities Coalition

Edward Nance enance21@gmail.com

Edward Peck elpeck@gmail.com Neue Wilde

Elena Aristide Manvelandelena@gmail.com Ridgeville Holdings, LLC

Eliseo Elizarraraz elizarraraz.eliseo@gmail.com

Emmanuel Garcia emmanuel@axiomcontractors.net

Eric Dantzler Builder3935@gmail.com R & D Builders LLC

Erica Johnson eabriljohnson@gmail.com Johnson Consultants LLC

Erin Ehlers erinmarieehlers@gmail.com

Ezekiel (Zeke) Morris zekemorris@zekemorris.com Exit Strategy Realty / EMA Management

Fabiola  CANDLISH Fcandlish@ihda.org Ihda

Felicia Kimber fkimber@thestalwartmarket.com Stalwart Market

Floyd James FloydJamesjr@yahoo.com Greater Rock Development 

Folake Kehinde beingablessingenterprises@gmail.com Being A Blessing Enterprise, LLC

folarin ijelu folarinijelu@yuacollab.com YU & Assosiatess C

Francisco  Garcia info@altezagroup.com Alteza Group LLC

Gabrielle Roberison Info@skylinerealtykc.com

Geoffrey Shiloh Geoffreyshiloh@msn.com

George Marsh george@genccs.com Genesis Construction 

george shaw maryrolfeshaw@gmail.com Lively Stone Community Development Corporation

Geoyia Nightengale geoyia0714@gmail.com

Grant Parker grant_parker@gensler.com Gensler

Greg Weissman gsweissman@atproperties.com Advantage Properties, Ltd.

Iliana  Cabrera Ilianacabrera3@gmail.com

Ishmaella Mills Iwilsonmills@gmail.com

J Danell  Roberts jdanny9730@gmail.com J D Roberts & Associates , LLC

Jackie Davis jacq.design773@gmail.com Self

Jamel Darling jameldarling@yahoo.com

James Commander themoamper@gmail.com Tyllman Developers

James Glenn jlgmanagement@outlook.com JLG Acquisitions LLc

James Silvestro james@silvestrodesignops.com Silvestro Design Operations Inc

James Turner james@madebyjsa.com JSA Management Group

James Young jamesyoung@yuacollab.com Yu & Associates Collaborative

Jamie McDaniel jamied@focusedlyfe.com Focused Lyfe Investments, LLC. 

Jamin Nollsch jnollsch@urbanworksarchitecture.com UrbanWorks, LTD.



Janece Simmons janece@farsouthcdc.org Far South CDC

Janelle  Price janelle@parkerpricestrategies.com Parker-Price Strategies Co.

Janice Stewart jstewart@krgwrealty.com

Janine Vanderwesthuizen janine.alvarez.ja@gmail.com Country Financial 

Jasira Stokes Stokes.jasira@gmail.com HealWithin 

Jasmine  Neal Jasmine_neal89@yahoo.com

Jasmine Crawley jasmine.crawley0818@gmail.com

Jasmine Gunn jasmine.gunn@cityofchicago.org DPD

jasmine layne jasmine@summerconsult.com Summer Consult LLC

Jasmine McMahan McMahanjasmine@yahoo.com

Jay Noh Callingwaterllc@gmail.com Calling Water LLC 

Jeff Wozencraft j.wozencraft@cedar-rapids.org

Jesse Reed reed903@gmail.com ACI

Joanne Young JoanneY1224@gmail.com Diamond Renewable Energy

John Davis jdjohnhugh@gmail.com

John Wober jw@airbrandsinc.com Airbrands 

Josh Spears Jspears@wrealty.info

Kamau Murray kamau_murray@msn.com Center Court Development

Keith Dean info@procustomdevelopments.com PRO Custom Developments

Kelly  Bradley mtacinc1@gmail.com Mtac Construction Group

Kelly Williams kwilliams@brookarchitecture.com Brook Architecture

Kenneth Lovelady Krlinvestment22@gmail.com

Keonna Levon Keenotes28@gmail.com

Kevin  Wade kevin.wade@mosicc.com Mosi Construction and Consulting 

Khalilah Perkins Khalilah@fliprealtychicago.com FLIP Realty & Construction 

Kindra Cotton kcfame2002@yahoo.com

Kunal Hingorani kunal@peakreo.com

Kwame Asante kwame.ap.asante@gmail.com A2 Real Estate

Lakecia  Johnson buildadreamfoundation90@gmail.com Build A Dream Foundation

LaShundra Harmon PuckBillions@gmail.com Harmon Wealth Solutions

Latrese  Williams famordevelopment@gmail.com

Latroy Boseman Lb922investments@yahoo.com 922 Property Investments

Lauren Chaplin-Providence Lauren.providence@gmail.com TCBL LLC 

lauren Lowery lauren@laurenlowery.com FP COMMERCIAL

Lauren Thornton Lala_of_ppa@icloud.com

Lavonne Whitlock lavonnewhitlock@sbcglobal.net

Lawrence  Flowers Lawrence9214@gmail.com Grand Rising 

LEON  MCANDERSON purplediamond070@gmail.com LIVELY STONE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORP, 

Leonard Davis leonard.handsoff@gmail.com Hands-Off Facilities Management Solutions,Inc

Leonard Sanford lensanfordjr@gmail.com

Lesley  Koroma Lkoroma2017@gmail.com Mission Maximize

LINDA JOHNSON ljohnson@gagdc.org Greater Auburn Gresham Development Corporation

Linda Washington lindawashington5058@gmail.com

Lonnie Bradford lonnie.bradford33@gmail.com Bradford Computer Services

Luciana Kennedy lucianakennedy14@gmail.com Luciana trade transit & Realty

m Abour mo@randrchicago.com R&R Chicago

Marco Maltbia mamaltbia@gmail.com

MARCUS DAILEY mdailey80@gmail.com Summer Qwest Holdings LLC 

Maria Pellot mpellot@urbanworksarchitecture.com UrbanWorks, Ltd.

Marietta Freeman marietta.m.freeman@gmail.com

Marisol  Rosa-Rodriguez Sol.mari029@gmail.com

marlen flores lcharro699@gmail.com developer

Mary Booker mz.mary27@yahoo.com

Mary Nack mary.nack@compass.com Compass

Matt Brandon mattb.mdcchicago@hotmail.com MDC Development Corporation

Matthew Messner mm@studiodrumlin.com DRUMLIN PLLC

Mattie Carter Mattiecarter@steerlibertyconsultant.com Steer-Liberty Consultant LLC

Max Pozen max@manske.com Manske Dieckmann Thompson Architects

mccoy crawford mccoycrawford@gmail.com

Mekeda Johnson-Brooks mekedaj@mjdesign.biz

Melanie Jefferies mmilhouse@milhouseinc.com Milhouse Development

Mia  Stinson Shamiastinson@yahoo.com

Michael  Thomas mygreenmag@gmail.com The Greenpreneur.com L3C



Michael Clarke info@mannacdc.com MANNA Community Development Corporation

Michal Tutka Michal.Tutka@otak.com Otak

miguel meneses mestizodf1@yahoo.com

Mikael David Build.earn@gmail.com

Mike  Joudeh Mike@thecbbc.com Citizens Building A Better Community 

Mikita Lee Mikitalee.ml@gmail.com

Miriam Garcia mis.garcia17@gmail.com None

Mitchell Newsome mnews3@gmail.com N/A

mj sanders.kanisha@gmail.com

mo Abour mo@randrchicago.com R&R Chicago

Nadia  Thomas nadai.thomas@cityofchicago.org Department of Planning

Nadia Hughes hughesrealty@yahoo.com

Nakia Clark Nakiaclark1104@gmail.com All Expressions LLC

Naomi Vazquez nvus51869@gmail.com

Nathan Ashford nathanashford6777@gmail.com

Nicholas  Price nicholasprice@nickpricebroker.com Twenty3 Properties

Nicholas Brooks bruxbey@startmail.com

Nick Jefferson nick@celadonco.com Celadon

Nicolas Anderson nicolas@latentdesign.net Latent Design

Nicole Berry nsberry@sbcglobal.net self

Nicole Valenzuela nicole@nvrpropertiesllc.com NVR Capital

Nora Catlin nora@canopy-chicago.com Canopy

Norma Sanders nsanders@gagdc.org Greater Auburn Gresham Development Corporation

OLIVIA CARTER OCARTERC17@YAHOO.COM

Olufunlola  Odutayo Lykbg9@gmail.com

OLYMPIA POLLARD OLYMPIA_MGMOG@YAHOO.COM

Oronde Kelly Oneal@svjenterprises.com Svj Enterprises pllc

Pal Patel pal@sommersetre.com Sommerset Properties

Pamela Carter pam_carter33@hotmail.com Pearls Foundation Center Inc

Patrick  Thompson pat@manske.com Manske Dieckmann Thompson

Patti Okotete livapate@gmail.com

Paul Panciera paulp@claretianassociates.org Claretian Associates 

Pearl Ramsey apearlofgr8price@gmail.com

Peter Gudonis peter@wgpiper.com WG Piper

Peter Strazzabosco Peter.Strazzabosco@cityofchicago.org DPD

Phil Powell Pvbuilders2@aol.com Prestige Veteran Builders

prashanth  mahakali prashanth@pmpcarch.com PMPC Architects

Priscilla Cabrera cabrera.priscilla05@gmail.com

Quintin Huckabee qhuckabee@548development.com 548 Development

Ramon Davis Ramondavis2023@gmail.com

Renetta  Glass-Ward rglassward@tcmsrliving.com TCM

Renisha  Amerson Renish.Amerson@gmail.com

Ricardo Mendez Jokr102@gmail.com

Richard Mbouombouo RichardMbouombouo@gmail.com

Richelle Moreno richelle@axiomcontractors.net AXIOM CONTRACTORS

Robin  Hopkins robbimerobin@gmail.com Oliver and company 

Robin Bridges robin.bridges05@gmail.com

Ronnie  Nelson ROMSONELSON123@GMAIL.COM Pyramid construction 

Rosalyn  Young dryoungtpopa@gmail.com Project180-Chicago

Rosie Wright wrightelegance35@yahoo.com Elegance Suites & Investments

Roz Dupiton roz@athomechi.com Keller Williams ONEChicago

sandie norman sandieanorman@icloud.com Life Beyond Limits 

Sandy Koo Skoo@ihda.org Illinois Housing Development Authority 

Sanina Ellison Jones chicagohomes@saninaellison.com Alliance for Housing Progress

sarah floyd sfloyd@brookarchitecture.com Brook Architecture 

Sashe Ivy thepinkhardhatz@gmail.com Pink Hard Hatz Construction

Shaq Jones Shaq@peakreo.com Peak

Sharena Loggins executiveassistant@twentyelevenconstruction.com Twenty Eleven Construction

Sharlisa Elzy pitschicago1@gmail.com

Shavon  Roberts SAVVYSHAVON@GMAIL.COM

Shavon Ellis Shante2417@gmail.com

Sherria Young s.young@unashamedhope.org Unashamed HOPE 

Shikita  Smith Shikitasmith@gmail.com



Shonte Porche sdp@porchedevgroup.com Porche Development Group

Silvella Strain Strain76@yahoo.com

Simone Strain Sstrain1104@outlook.com

Stephan  Hamer shamer@growgreater.org Grow Greater Englewood 

Stephan McBride samcbride86@gmail.com McBride Management LLC

Stephanie  Benison info@prosperitypropertyservices.com Prosperity Property Services 

Steven  Burgos sburgos@urbanworksarchitecture.com UrbanWorks Ltd.

Susan Dennehy Susandennehy@gmail.com

Suzanne Evans Suzy396@gmail.com

Suzette Jasinski suzettejasinski@gmail.com

Sy Lewis sylewis@meadowseastside.org

Syrena Alexander syrenaalex@yahoo.com

Taft West taftwest71@outlook.com RETIRED Realtor Educator

Tamarra Woodard tamarrajj@hotmail.com Twmmanagement INC

Tanue David tdavidcsu@outlook.com

Tanya Parks iexam@att.net Real Estate Investor  

TERESA WILLIAMS lovingteresa@yahoo.com tmp properties

Teresa Winfrey wtlfoundation1@gmail.com

Terrel Millsap trmillsapenterprises@gmail.com T.R. Millsap  Enterprises

Theresa Husband Mrsthusband@comcast.net

Thomas Simpson Thomas@thomassimpsondesign.com Thomas Simpson Design

Tia Ingram Tiaingram253@gmail.com FHPS

Tiffany Khoshaba tiffffney89@gmail.com

Tiffany Smith tiffany@heartlandnext.com Heartland Next 

Tim Riggenbach timothyriggenbach@gmail.com

Torey Cohen-Boseman futuregenerationhousing@gmail.com Future Generation Housing LLC

Tracey Plasencia tracey@umdesigngroup.com UM Design Group

Tricia Caston triciar40@gmail.com

TROY BUCHANAN troibuch@gmail.com REED BARTLETT CAPITAL LLC

Turqueya  Wilson frontandcenterconstruction@gmail.com

Ty  Carson theurgroup@theur-group.com The Ur Group

Tyrone  Powell Powellgroupchicago@gmail.com Powell Group Corporation 

Valencia Edwards Vedwards0819@gmail.com

vanessa lovelace vanessa@twentyelevenconstruction.com Twenty Eleven Construction 

Vaughn Harrison vaughn@vaughnharrison.com Harrison Vaughn Construction and Development Consulting

Venus  ONeal vjohnson82@netscape.net

Veronica Lugo veronica.lugo@exprealty.com

Veronica White veronicaar2006@aol.com Help from a sister

Wendy Muhammad wendy100m@gmail.com John Edward Group 

William Bouman william@frasouthcdc.org Far South CDC

Yahya  Rufus rufusbusiness7@gmail.com Southside Restoration 

Yesica Flores yflores@mepisinc.com MEPIS

Yolanda Slaughter superyahon@gmail.com RYHE Inc. 

Yvonne Spurlock yspurlock@icloud.com


